" Victoria
Park

Elite Challenge

Tussenstand Elite Challenge

Plaats Paard

1 Max Occagnes
2 Un Mec Paasloo
3 Kenzo W
4 Jaguar v Assum
5 WalkofFame Diamant
6 Velten Red Red Red
7 Kate Baldwin
8 Mick N Boko
9 Hades de Vandel
10 Nortolanda
11 Jos Maza
12 Y Not Diamant
13 Lozano
14 Durk M Boko
15 Mercedes Star
16 Cash Winner
17 Emma Jet
18 Floris van Egmont
19 Karola
20 Luciano Lobell
21 Karina Alki
22 Jacques Villeneuve
23 lamtheonewhoknocks
24 Villeneuf
25 Jack
26 In the Wind
27 Kosmos Renka
28 Sangria Pellini
29 Jank Summerland
30 Cyriel d'Atom
31 Lockheed Draviet
32 Romanze
33 Glacier
34 Pearl Vrijthout
35 Magnum de I'lton
36 Dream Burgerheide

Trainer

H.W. Langeweg
B.J. Crebas

H.W. Langeweg
Mw. N. Sprengers
W. Nimczyk

F.W. van der Blonk
H.A.. Grift
J.W.M. Engwerda
P.J.P. Hagoort
M.F. Rothengatter
M.F. Rothengatter
P.J.P. Hagoort

E. Bot

H.A. van Dijk
A.W. Bosscha
P.J.P. Hagoort
M.F. Rothengatter
D.D. Kokkes
M.J.H. Wildhagen
J.W.M. Engwerda
D.P. Tesselaar

W. Nimczyk

J.H. Janssen

H. Hamming

Mw. R.C.M. Janssen
B.J. Crebas
J.W.M. Engwerda
W. Nimczyk

R. van Toor

A. de Graeve

A.J. Mollema

W. Nimczyk

Mw. N. Sprengers
P.J.P. Hagoort

B.J. Crebas

A.W. Bosscha

Punten

110
83
72
67
62
58
45
43
40
40
40
40
40
32
28
25
25
19
19
18
18
18
18
16
16
14
14
14
14
12
12
10
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